Project:
Type:
UBIK
1 / 1
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862

RECESSED
WELLWELL
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 2 CRI
UBIR D
UBIR - Ubik Recessed D - Direct MWPL - Matte White Parabolic Louver
MSPL - Matte Silver Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black Parabolic Louver
HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
WWW 1 - Wall Wash White Optic
WWS 1 - Wall Wash Silver Optic
WWB 1 - Wall Wash Black Optic
1 Available with 4' and 8' fixtures only.
SW - Static white
BIOSST - Static biologically-optimized lighting
BIOSDY - Dynamic biologically-optimized lighting
2 Chromawerx Sola and Duo also available. Consult other spec
sheet.
80 - 80CRI
90 3 - 90CRI
3 Not available with BIOS.
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE
350 - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500 - Low output 500 lm/ft
750 4 - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000 4, 5 - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200 4, 5, 6 - Ultra high output 1200 lm/ft
4 Not available with BIOS.
5 Available for non-IC applications only.
6 Not available with wall wash.
27 7 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
7 Not available with BIOS.
#FT 8 - Specify nominal length (#) in 1 foot
increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 3' to 12'
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
8 Wall wash available with 4' and 8' fixtures only.
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 9 - 347V
9 Available with D1 driver only.
DRIVER 10 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 15, 16 MOUNTING
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 11 - DALI
LDE1 11 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
10 PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult
factory for details.
11 On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit
#MC 12 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 13, 14 - Generator transfer device fixture
#EC## 17 - Emergency-powered section
#NL## 17 - Night light section
#DL## 17 - Daylight section
#GTD## 17, 18, 19 - Generator transfer device section
#EMB 19, 20 - Emergency battery
NA - None
TG9 - Tegular 9/16"
TG15 - Tegular 15/16"
TB9 - T-bar 9/16"
TB15 - T-bar 15/16"
ST - Screw slot T-bar
DTR - Drywall trim